Abbots Cross Primary School         
Holiday List 2021-2022
Return to School for P2 –P7:
· Tuesday 31st August – 12 noon finish – no dinners or packed lunches.
· Wednesday 1st September School resumes as normal.

BREAKFAST CLUB will begin on Wednesday 1st September.
P1 will start Wednesday 1st September (separate arrangements).

HOLIDAYS:
· Friday 1st October - School Development Day - no pupils to attend.
· Halloween: Wednesday 27th October – Tuesday 2nd November inclusive.
· Christmas:  Tuesday 21st December - Monday 3rd January inclusive.
· February Half Term: Monday 14th February - Friday 18th February inclusive.
· Easter:  Wednesday 13st April - Friday 22nd April inclusive.
· Monday 2nd May -  Bank Holiday.
· Tuesday 31st May – Staff Development Day – no pupils to attend.
· Bank Holiday – Wednesday 1st June – Friday 3rd June inclusive.
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 30th June -  School finishes.


